V-i
Power Supplies
Contents
Selection Guide V-ii
Single-Phase
S8VS Slim track mount models with
Smart Display and alarm outputs
for fast diagnostics (15 to 480 W) V-1

• Parallel and series operation possible
• RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Three-Phase Power Supplies
Note: 1. Approvals pending at time of printing for 120 W and 240 W models, please consult your Omron representative for availability.
Three-Phase Power Supplies
S8VT-F P226
Input voltage Power rating Output voltage Output current Model
400 to 500 VAC 3-phase 120 W    (See note 1) 24 V 5 A S8VT-F12024E
240 W    (See note 1) 10 A S8VT-F24024E
480 W 20 A S8VT-F48024E
960 W 40 A S8VT-F96024E
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 • Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ
                           Web : www.A-Aelectric.com     Email: njsales@a-aelectric.com
V-8 Indicates models available for fast delivery.
S8M DC Digital Multi-Circuit Protector